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Name

Move The Balance

Reflections On Moonstone Beach
Motor City Man

Stone in the Road

Winds Of Change

Innsaei

Salado

Austin When It Rains

Comes a Time

Sour Grapes

Suffering Soul

Bull Doggin Boogie

You're A Mean One Mr. Grinch
What Child Is This?

The Turtle

Time

3:45

3:16

3:24

3:04

3:26

3:56

416

4:39

2:46

5:46

343

2:15

3:44

2:31

5:40

Dec 6 2018 Around the Town Sounds

15 songs, 56 minutes, 345.9 MB

Album

Move The Balance

Tempest & Rapture

The Warren Hood Band

You Were Fine, You Weren't Even Lonely
Hudson

The Sea Within

Salado

At Least That Much Was True
Old-Fashioned Gal

Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two

Duotone

Hillbilly Boogie Surfin' Blues

Holiday Sampler

The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)

Nuestro Camino

Artist

Will Sexton

The Deer

The Warren Hood Band
Charlie Faye
Willow|Speak

The Belle Sounds
Richard Paul Thomas
Jeff Talmadge

The Carper Family

Jim Stricklan

Emily Shirley

Don Leady

Slaid Cleaves

Eric Johnson & Van Wilks

Dupree
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