Page 1 of 1

Dec 6 2018 Around the Town Sounds 15 songs, 56 minutes, 345.9 MB

Name	Time Album Artist	
1 Move The Balance	3:45 Move The Balance Will Sexton	
2 Reflections On Moonstone Beach	3:16 Tempest & Rapture The Deer	
3 Motor City Man	3:24 The Warren Hood Band The Warren Hood Band	
4 Stone in the Road	3:04 You Were Fine, You Weren't Even Lonely Charlie Faye	
5 Winds Of Change	3:26 Hudson Willow Speak	
6 Innsaei	3:56 The Sea Within The Belle Sounds	
7 Salado	4:16 Salado Richard Paul Thomas	
8 Austin When It Rains	4:39 At Least That Much Was True Jeff Talmadge	
9 Comes a Time	2:46 Old-Fashioned Gal The Carper Family	
10 Sour Grapes	5:46 Jim & Joey - Tale Of Two Jim Stricklan	
11 Suffering Soul	3:43 Duotone Emily Shirley	
12 Bull Doggin Boogie	2:15 Hillbilly Boogie Surfin' Blues Don Leady	
13 You're A Mean One Mr. Grinch	3:44 Holiday Sampler Slaid Cleaves	
14 What Child Is This?	2:31 The Texas Christmas Collection (1991) Eric Johnson & Van Wilks	
15 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino Dupree	